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Weds 22nd July 10.00
11.30

CC

Meet at Sandbach

e e Soens i
Summer Stroll - enjoy a walk with your children in the
sunshine. Please call 01270 371235 to book a place.

Wed 22nd July 1.30-3.00

Alsager Civic Centre

Summer Stay and Play

Thur 23rd July 1.30-3.00

Whych Centre,
Middlewich

Summer Stay and Play "

Fri 24th July 10.00-12.00

Sandbach CC

Summer Stay and Play "~

Mon 27th July 10.00-11.30

Sandbach CC

k)

Messy Mondays Join us here for even more messy
fun !l

Tues 28th July 11.00-12.00

Sandbach CC

Healthy Picnic - Prepare healthy food then enjoy
having a picnic on the school field with fun games.
Please call 01270 371235 to book a place.

Wed 28th July 1.30-3.00

Alsager Civic Centre

Summer Stay and Play

Thur 30th July 1.30-3.00

Wych Centre,
Middlewich

Summer Stay and Play

Thur 30th July 5.00-7.00

Sandbach CC

Summer Dads Stuff—male carers come along with
your children to play games and activities in the
summer sunt!

Fri 31st July 10.00-12.00

Sandbach CC

Summer Stay and Play

Mon 3rd Aug 10.00-11.30

Sandbach CC

Messy Mondays Join us here for even more messy
fun !l

Tues 4th Aug 10.00-12.00

Sandbach CC

Childminder Summer Event

Weds 5th Aug 1.00-4.00
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Alsager Civic Centre

Alsager Family Fun Day - lots of fun, activities, messy
play, crafts, sensory resources and a free raffle!l Come
along and join in the fun for all ages!

“Thur 6th Aug 1.30-3.00

Wych Centre,
Middlewich

Summer Stay and Play

Thurs 6th Aug 9.30-12.30

Sandbach CC

Grandparents Stay & Play - fun activities and outdoor
games for children. Brunch included.

Fri 7th Aug 10.00-12.00

Sandbach CC

Summer Stay and Play

Mon 10th Aug 10.00-11.30

Sandbach CC

Messy Mondays Join us here for even more messy
fun il

Tues 11th Aug 10.00-
13.00

Sandbach CC -
school car park

Road Safety Event - Please call 01270 371235 to
book a place.

Weds 12th Aug 1.30-3.00

Alsager Civic Centre

Summer Stay and Play

Thur 13th Aug 1.30-3.00

Wych Centre,
Middlewich

Summer Stay and Play




FrJ 14th Aug 10 OO 12.00

Sandbach CC

Summer Stay and Play

Tues 18th Aug 10.30-12.00

Meet at Salinae,

Summer Stroll - enjoy a walk with your children in

Middlewich the sunshine. Please call 01270 371235 to book a
place.
Weds 19th Aug 1.30-3.00 Alsager Civic Summer Stay and Play
Centre

Thur 20th Aug 1.30-3.00

Whych Centre,
Middlewich

Summer Stay and Play .

Fri 21st Aug 10.00-12.00

Sandbach CC

Summer Stay and Play

Mon 24th Aug 10.00-11.30

Sandbach CC

Messy Mondays Join us here for eyen more

messy fun 1! T,

Tues 25th Aug 1.30 or 2,30

ey

Sandbach CC

"

Jeepers Creepers - a magical hands cw)h‘“ﬂ dom s
experience with snakes, spiders, giant bugs,
lizards, hedgehogs & many more. Please call
01270 371235 to book your 30 minute session.

Mefet at Alsager

Civic

Summer Stroll - enjoy a walk with your children in
the sunshine. Please call 01270 371235 to book a
place.

Alsager Civic

Jeepers Creepers - a magical hands on

e Centre experience with snakes, spiders, giant bugs,
- .
ot lizards, hedgehogs & many more. Please call
et - 01270 371235 to book your 30 minute session.
Thur 27th Aug 1.30 or 2.30 Whych Centre, |Jeepers Creepers - a magical hands on
Middlewich experience with snakes, spiders, giant bugs,

lizards, hedgehogs & many more. Please call
01270 371235 to book your 30 minute session.

Thur 27th Aug 5.00-8.00

Sandbach CC

Dads Stuff - Child Road Safety.

Fri 28th Aug 10.00-12.00

Sandbach CC

Summer Stay and Play
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